EI’:-DISAG OpticScore = DISAG
Yl QOpticScore

Mannschaft

1. Schiitzenkompanie |

1. Beste Serie 2. Beste Serie
(1/10) (1/10)

GAPP, Andreas 102,2 99,7 201.9 Ringe
PEER, Franz-Josef 93,8 93,5 187.3 Ringe
SCHEIBER, Giinther 89,2 87,4 176.6 Ringe
SCHEIBER, Johannes 88,2 87,9 176.1 Ringe

2.?2?7?
Grioy e Grioy e
GUTHEINZ, Johannes 102,6 102,4 205.0 Ringe
TANZER, Roman 95,6 93,5 189.1 Ringe
BLEICHER, Lara 94,7 85,7 180.4 Ringe
NAGILLER, David 74,0 71,7 145.7 Ringe
Grioy e Gsioy e
BRAUNEGGER, Stefan 102,7 102,4 205.1 Ringe
BRAUNEGGER , Stefan sen. 91,6 91,5 183.1 Ringe
BRAUNEGGER, Michael 83,1 82,4 165.5 Ringe
FREI, Simon 82,5 75,7 158.2 Ringe

4. Die Schoaters

1. Beste Serie 2. Beste Serie
(1/10) (1/10)

SCHAITER, Franz 98,1 97,7 195.8 Ringe
SCHAITER, Maria 91,8 87,0 178.8 Ringe
SCHAITER, Conny 87,8 86,6 174.4 Ringe
SCHAITER, Martin 81,5 79,9 161.4 Ringe

5. Die Unberechenbaren

1. Beste Serie 2. Beste Serie
(1/10) (1/10)

AUER, Hannes 103,7 102,3 206.0 Ringe
HUTTER, Karin 87,8 85,7 173.5 Ringe



SCHEIBER, Andrea 82,1 82,0 164.1 Ringe
HUTTER, Gabi 66,3 65,1 131.4 Ringe

6. Orts-Bauernrat

1. Beste Serie 2. Beste Serie
(1/10) (1/10)

HUTTER, Christoph 96,4 90,3 186.7 Ringe
RIBIS, Magdalena 91,7 89,7 181.4 Ringe
RIBIS, Reinhard 78,8 76,2 155.0 Ringe
BLEICHER, Hannes 77,1 73,6 150.7 Ringe

7. Enduro-Team |

1. Beste Serie 2. Beste Serie
(1/10) (1/10)

REIMAIR, Dominik 99,3 98,4 197.7 Ringe
DANLER, Mathias 89,3 83,0 172.3 Ringe
ALESSANDRI, Christoph 86,7 80,8 167.5 Ringe
DANLER, Lukas 61,9 59,2 121.1 Ringe

8. Feuerwehr Il

1. Beste Serie 2. Beste Serie

(1/10) (1/10)

KIENAST, Thomas 86,5 86,4 172.9 Ringe
SPANTRINGER, Robert 80,9 80,7 161.6 Ringe
MAYR, Emanuel 79,7 70,8 150.5 Ringe
PIRCHER, Andreas 75,2 71,3 146.5 Ringe

9. Sportverein |

1. Beste Serie 2. Beste Serie

(€VAL)) (1/10)

REICHEGGER, Glnter 94,2 92,2 186.4 Ringe
REICHEGGER, Marco 83,9 83,2 167.1 Ringe
GSCHIRR, Andreas 76,1 69,9 146.0 Ringe
GSCHIRR, Erich 64,6 58,3 122.9 Ringe

10. Feuerwehr|

1. Beste Serie 2. Beste Serie
(1/10) (1/10)



PEINTNER, Tobias 84,1 83,4 167.5 Ringe

SEIDNER, Andreas 81,0 76,9 157.9 Ringe
GREDLER, Lukas 75,6 75,1 150.7 Ringe
SAXL, Phillip 65,3 53,3 118.6 Ringe

Unvolilstandige Mannschaften:

wie hoastz es

1. Beste Serie 2. Beste Serie
(1/10) (1/10)

REICHEGGER, Fabian 101,6 99,4 201.0 Ringe
WALDAUER, Manuel 98,2 98,1 196.3 Ringe
WALDAUER, Fabian 95,2 90,7 185.9 Ringe

Brawlin

e C N 7 M
GUTHEINZ, Thomas 101,8 101,2 203.0 Ringe
AUER, Florian 86,6 82,8 169.4 Ringe
SEIDNER, Franco 85,0 84,0 169.0 Ringe

Schellenschloger

1. Beste Serie 2. Beste Serie
(1/10) (1/10)

HUTTER, Thomas 94,8 93,4 188.2 Ringe
WEIHRAUTER, Patrik 89,6 89,3 178.9 Ringe
WEIHRAUTER, Simon 87,3 82,2 169.5 Ringe

Sportverein i

1. Beste Serie 2. Beste Serie
(1/10) (1/10)

LECHNER, Josef 97,6 97,4 195.0 Ringe
TAUBER, Christian 86,1 84,9 171.0 Ringe
SCHAITER, Christian 86,7 83,8 170.5 Ringe

Schiitzenkompanie I

1. Beste Serie 2. Beste Serie
(1/10) (1/10)

BLASISKER, Melanie 95,8 94,6 190.4 Ringe



MILLER, Herbert 95,1 95,0 190.1 Ringe
PEER, Manfred 76,8 76,0 152.8 Ringe

Familienverband

1. Beste Serie 2. Beste Serie

(1/10) (1/10)
BLASISKER, Claudia 99,5 98,3 197.8 Ringe
SCHOPF, Isabella 76,8 67,3 144.1 Ringe
ZIMMERMANN, Barbara 59,3 47,5 106.8 Ringe
Die Christeigers

Qs o Grioy e
BERGMANN, Michael 93,7 92,7 186.4 Ringe
BERGMANN, Jakob 93,5 90,4 183.9 Ringe
Enduro-Team Il

Gl e
KIENAST, Patrick 76,6 67,9 144.5 Ringe
GATT, Simon 69,9 58,5 128.4 Ringe
GATT, Katharina 42,4 30,9 73.3 Ringe
Enzianbiihne

Qs o Gy e
PEER, Gabi 90,3 87,7 178.0 Ringe
LENER, Marlies 70,6 68,2 138.8 Ringe
Gliickstreffer

B G
BRUGGER, Anna 99,1 95,8 194.9 Ringe
MARCO, Haselwanter 61,3 51,4 112.7 Ringe

Berglerverein

1. Beste Serie 2. Beste Serie
(1/10) (1/10)



ALESSANDRI, Eva 79,1 72,4 151.5 Ringe
KOLLER, Sabina 69,6 68,8 138.4 Ringe
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DISAG OpticScore L, DISAG

e |, OpticScore
Herren
7 Vo w1V

1. WALDAUER, Manuel 98,2 98,1 97,7 98,2 Ringe
2. TANZER, Roman 95,6 93,5 92,4 95,6 Ringe
3. WALDAUER, Fabian 95,2 90,7 90,3 95,2 Ringe
4. MILLER, Herbert 95,1 95,0 93,5 95,1 Ringe
5. PEER, Franz-Josef 93,8 93,5 93,3 93,8 Ringe
6. BERGMANN, Michael 93,7 92,7 91,8 93,7 Ringe
7. BERGMANN, Jakob 93,5 90,4 90,3 93,5 Ringe
8. BRAUNEGGER, Stefan sen. 91,6 91,5 85,1 91,6 Ringe
9. WEIHRAUTER, Patrik 89,6 89,3 88,6 89,6 Ringe
10. DANLER, Mathias 89,3 83,0 81,7 89,3 Ringe
11. SCHEIBER, Giinther 89,2 87,4 86,3 89,2 Ringe
12. SCHEIBER, Johannes 88,2 87,9 86,1 88,2 Ringe
13. WEIHRAUTER, Simon 87,3 82,2 81,3 87,3 Ringe
14. SCHAITER, Christian 86,7 83,8 82,6 86,7 Ringe
15. ALESSANDRI, Christoph 86,7 80,8 80,3 86,7 Ringe
16. AUER, Florian 86,6 82,8 80,8 86,6 Ringe
17. KIENAST, Thomas 86,5 86,4 85,2 86,5 Ringe
18. TAUBER, Christian 86,1 84,9 77,8 86,1 Ringe
19. SEIDNER, Franco 85,0 84,0 83,8 85,0 Ringe
20. PEINTNER, Tobias 84,1 83,4 80,0 84,1 Ringe
21. BRAUNEGGER, Michael 83,1 82,4 76,2 83,1 Ringe
22. FREI, Simon 82,5 75,7 75,0 82,5 Ringe
23. SCHAITER, Martin 81,5 79,9 79,4 81,5 Ringe
24. SEIDNER, Andreas 81,0 76,9 76,8 81,0 Ringe
25. SPANTRINGER, Robert 80,9 80,7 78,2 80,9 Ringe
26. MAYR, Emanuel 79,7 70,8 70,5 79,7 Ringe
27. RIBIS, Reinhard 78,8 76,2 69,5 78,8 Ringe
28. BLEICHER, Hannes 771 73,6 71,6 77,1 Ringe
29. PEER, Manfred 76,8 76,0 751 76,8 Ringe

30. KIENAST, Patrick 76,6 67,9 66,5 76,6 Ringe



31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

GSCHIRR, Andreas
GREDLER, Lukas
PIRCHER, Andreas
NAGILLER, David
GATT, Simon
SAXL, Phillip
GSCHIRR, Erich
DANLER, Lukas

MARCO, Haselwanter

76,1
75,6
75,2
74,0
69,9
65,3
64,6
61,9

61,3

69,9
75,1
71,3
71,7
58,5
53,3
58,3
59,2

51,4

69,8
73,0
70,5
66,6

49,2

56,2

50,9

76,1
75,6
75,2
74,0
69,9
65,3
64,6
61,9

61,3

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
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LDISAG OpticScore L, DISAG
Yl l’_,OpticScore

Damen
7 Vo i 1V
1. BLEICHER, Lara 94,7 85,7 84,4 94,7 Ringe
2. SCHAITER, Maria 91,8 87,0 85,2 91,8 Ringe
3. RIBIS, Magdalena 91,7 89,7 84,7 91,7 Ringe
4. PEER, Gabi 90,3 87,7 86,5 90,3 Ringe
5. SCHAITER, Conny 87,8 86,6 82,7 87,8 Ringe
6. HUTTER, Karin 87,8 85,7 85,4 87,8 Ringe
7. SCHEIBER, Andrea 82,1 82,0 80,2 82,1 Ringe
8. ALESSANDRI, Eva 79,1 72,4 71,5 79,1 Ringe
9. SCHOPF, Isabella 76,8 67,3 76,8 Ringe
10. LENER, Marlies 70,6 68,2 63,5 70,6 Ringe
11. KOLLER, Sabina 69,6 68,8 66,1 69,6 Ringe
12. HUTTER, Gabi 66,3 65,1 59,4 66,3 Ringe
13. ZIMMERMANN, Barbara 59,3 47,5 26,4 59,3 Ringe
14. GATT, Katharina 42,4 30,9 42,4 Ringe
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D-.DISAG OpticScore = DISAG
Yl QOpticScore

Jungschiitzen

1. Beste Serie 1. Deckserie 2. Deckserie
(1/10) (1/10) (1/10)

1. REICHEGGER, Marco 83,9 83,2 80,7 83,9 Ringe
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DISAG OpticScore L, DISAG
al ~1OpticScore

Wettkampfschiitzen

1. Beste Serie 2. Beste Serie 1. Deckserie 2. Deckserie

(1/10) (1/10) (1/10) (1/10)

1. AUER, Hannes 103,7 102,3 101,2 101,1 206,0 Ringe
2. WEIHRAUTER, Bianca 103,5 101,8 205,3 Ringe
3. BRAUNEGGER, Stefan 102,7 102,4 102,1 102,0 205,1 Ringe
4. GUTHEINZ, Johannes 102,6 102,4 101,8 101,8 205,0 Ringe
5. GUTHEINZ, Thomas 101,8 101,2 100,8 100,3 203,0 Ringe
6. GAPP, Andreas 102,2 99,7 99,2 94,5 201,9 Ringe
7. REICHEGGER, Fabian 101,6 99,4 99,0 98,3 201,0 Ringe
8. BLASISKER, Claudia 99,5 98,3 96,4 96,3 197,8 Ringe
9. REIMAIR, Dominik 99,3 98,4 96,9 95,8 197,7 Ringe
10. SCHAITER, Franz 98,1 97,7 97,1 95,5 195,8 Ringe
11. LECHNER, Josef 97,6 97,4 96,3 95,4 195,0 Ringe
12. BRUGGER, Anna 99,1 95,8 95,0 94,8 194,9 Ringe
13. BLASISKER, Melanie 95,8 94,6 92,4 92,4 190,4 Ringe
14. KUPRIAN, Gerhard 96,5 93,3 92,9 92,5 189,8 Ringe
15. HUTTER, Thomas 94,8 93,4 92,9 92,0 188,2 Ringe
16. HUTTER, Christoph 96,4 90,3 89,9 89,8 186,7 Ringe
17. REICHEGGER, Giinter 94,2 92,2 91,8 90,5 186,4 Ringe
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